Job Information Type:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):
Notes:
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems SQ6-17
2

4-7/8" (12.38cm)
6" (15.24cm)
Ordering Information
Family Lamps Length Type Mounting Shielding Voltage Options
SQ6 1 AD W A
1 4
8
AD = Asymmetrical
Direct
W = Wall A = Asymmetric Lens 1 = 120v
2 = 277v
3
D1 = Dimming 120v
D2 = Dimming 277v
D3
E1 = Emergency 120v
E2 = Emergency 277v
X4
X5
Blank = No Opt.
DS
Job Information Type:
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
Lighting Systems SQ6-17
2
Fixture Lengths & Mounting Locations
Performance & Quick Calculators
0 10 20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
10
0
11
0
12
0
13
0
140
150
160170180
  1400
1050
700
350
COEFFICIENTS OF UTILIZATION
% EFFECTIVE CEILING CAVITY REFLECTANCE
80 70 50
% WALL REFLECTANCE
50 30 10 50 30 10 50 30 10
0 81 81 81 79 79 79 76 76 76
1 74 47 69 73 67 67 67 65 63
2 68 62 58 66 57 57 59 55 52
3 62 55 50 60 49 49 52 48 44
4 57 49 43 55 42 42 46 41 38
5 52 44 38 51 37 37 41 36 33
6 48 39 33 47 33 33 37 32 29
7 45 36 30 44 29 29 34 29 25
8 42 32 27 41 27 27 31 26 23
9 39 30 24 38 24 24 29 24 20
10 36 27 22 36 22 22 26 22 18
CANDLEPOWER
DEG.
0 22 45 67 90
180 0 0 0 0 0
175 0 0 0 0 0
165 0 0 0 0 0
155 0 0 0 0 0